
$177,900

421 DUNN, MONETT, MO, 65708
https://kwelevate.org

4BD 2BA updated home in Monett. This home has a huge living
room with wood burning fireplace, spacious dine in kitchen with a
wealth of nice cabinets. There are 2 BD upstairs and 2BD in
finished walk out basement, one bathroom upstairs and one
downstairs, large family room/office in basement. From the dining
area, there […]

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family - Freestanding

• Residential

• Active

• 2056 sq ft

Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family - Freestanding

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 2056 sq ft

Year built: 1955 Bathrooms Full: 2

Rooms Total: 11 County: Barry



Building Details
Building Area Total: 2056 sq ft Roof: Shingle

Levels: One Construction Materials: Vinyl

LotSizeDimensions: .265 Acre Basement: Partially finished, Walk-Out Access, Walk-Up
Access

School Information
High School District: Monett Middle Or Junior School: Monett

Miscellaneous
Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, RD, VA Loan Foundation Details: Block

Architectural Style: Ranch Tax Annual Amount: $941.75

Utilities: Electricity Available

Amenities & Features
Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Eat-in Kitchen Patio And Porch Features: Deck,

Screened

Appliances: Range - Gas, Microwave, Disposal,
Dishwasher

Flooring: Ceramic Tile, Vinyl, Wood

Sewer: Sewer - City Heating: Central Gas

Parking Features: Garage Door Opener Fireplace Features: Wood Burning

Nearby Schools
Elementary School: Monett
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